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304 STAINLESS STEEL
304 Stainless Steel with an electropolish finish represents the highest industry standard in the prevention of corrosion.  
This finish is ideal for clean rooms, sanitary environments, medical settings, or anywhere corrosion protection is needed.

To The Most Efficient and Permanent Solution to solve 
your Exact Stainless Storage Needs.

FOOD INDUSTRYLABS MEDICAL FACILITIES

SURGICAL CASE CARTS STAINLESS TABLES WIRE SHELVING UNITS SOLID SHELVING UNITS UTILITY CARTS

HEAVY-DUTY



Each 4 shelf unit consists of:
4 - 42” stainless steel posts
3 - stainless steel wire shelves 
1 - stainless steel solid shelf
1 - stainless steel 3-sided frame
1 - stainless steel push handle
4 - 5” swivel, stainless steel poly stem casters 
	 and 2 with brake (casters come with Zerk grease fittings)
4 - donut bumpers

DIMENSIONS NO. OF SHIP
MODEL NO. W" x L" x H" SHELVES WGT

WRSC3-42-2436FS 24" x 36" x 48" 3 77 lbs

WRSC3-42-2448FS 24" x 48" x 48" 3 88 lbs

WRSC3-42-2460FS 24" x 60" x 48" 3 106 lbs

WRSC4-54-2436FS 24" x 36" x 60" 4 94 lbs

WRSC4-54-2448FS 24" x 48" x 60" 4 108 lbs

WRSC4-54-2460FS 24" x 60" x 60" 4 131 lbs

3 Shelf Open Surgical Case Carts

4 Shelf Open Surgical Case Carts

WRSC3-42-2436FS
24”W x 36”L x 48”H

DIMENSIONS NO. OF SHIP
MODEL NO. W" x L" x H" SHELVES WGT

Stationary Instrument Table with Shelf

SST-2436U 24" x 36" x 34" 1 50 lbs

Mobile Kit

SST-MOB 4 Swivel Casters, 2 with Brakes 4 lbs

SST-2448U 24" x 48" x 34" 1 60 lbs

SST-2460U 24" x 60" x 34" 1 70 lbs
SST-2472U 24" x 72" x 34" 1 80 lbs

SST-2436U
24”W x 36”L x 34”H

Adjustable
from 3” - 27”

under top shelf

S URG   I C A L  C A S E  C A R T S  &  TA B L E S

WRSC4-54-2436FS
24”W x 36”L x 60”H

Each 3 shelf unit consists of:
4 - 42” stainless steel posts
2 - stainless steel wire shelves
1 - stainless steel solid shelf
1 - stainless steel 3-sided frame
1 - stainless steel push handle
4 - 5” swivel, stainless steel poly stem casters 
	 and 2 with brake (casters come with Zerk grease fittings)
4 - donut bumpers

Open Surgical Case Carts
Corrosion-free surgical case cart transports and delivers 
surgical instrumentation packs from the OR supply 
center to the operating room.

3 SIDED FRAME

SHIPSTAINLESS
MODEL NO. W'' x L" WGT
2436FS 24" x 36" 8 lbs
2448FS 24" x 48" 9 lbs
2460FS 24" x 60" 10 lbs

DIMENSIONS

2448FS

Work TABLE WITH ADJUSTABLE UNDERSHELF
Heavy-duty 304 stainless steel processing tables are ideal for pack and prep in sterile environments.  Units consist of 
a flat top work surface with hemmed edges and the lower flat bottom shelf is adjustable from 3” to 27” high.  Tables 
are NSF approved.  The support legs are 1-5/8” diameter with a leveling foot which can be converted to a mobile unit 
with a 3” conductive caster kit, all swivel and 2 with brake.  (Sold separately) 

304
STAINLESS STEEL

SST-MOB
Mobile Kit



W-PLI
Post Insert

W-PLB
Post Leveler adjusts up or down 

allowing height flexibility

Laser Printed
Numbers

For quick shelf
positioning

W-PC-STUD
Fully threaded Stud 

Connector can be utilized 
to connect two posts enabling 
any post height to be achieved

All posts are fabricated from 16 
gauge carbon steel with location 
grooves on one inch increments 
and ease for shelf installation.  
Numbers are printed between 
grooves for quick assembly.  Posts 
are double grooved in consistent 
intervals for quick identification 
Leveling legs are enclosed with 
all posts.  Leveling legs cannot be 
used in conjunction with stem 
casters.  Custom post heights are 
available, call for pricing. 

Shelving Posts

SHIP
DESCRIPTION WGT

6"H Post 1 lb

14"H Post 1 lb

34"H Post 2 lbs

42"H Post 2 lbs

54"H Post 3 lbs

63"H Post 4 lbs

74"H Post 4 lbs
86"H Post 5 lbs
96"H Post 6 lbs

36"H Post 2 lbs

39"H Post 2 lbs

* Not a standard inventory size.  To purchase, order next size 
up and apply cut charge to cut to this custom height.

MODEL NO.

P6S

P14S

P34S

P42S

P54S

P63S

P74S
P86S
P96S

P36S*

P39S*

14" Deep Solid Shelves

18" Deep Solid Shelves

21" Deep Solid Shelves

24" Deep Solid Shelves

24" x 72" 34 lbs2472SS

21" x 60" 28 lbs2160SS

21" x 72" 30 lbs2172SS

24" x 36" 19 lbs2436SS

24" x 48" 24 lbs2448SS

24" x 54" 26 lbs2454SS

24" x 60" 31 lbs2460SS

DIMENSIONS SHIP
W" x L" WGTMODEL NO.

18" x 36" 16 lbs1836SS

18" x 48" 20 lbs1848SS

18" x 54" 22 lbs1854SS
18" x 60" 24 lbs1860SS

18" x 72" 27 lbs1872SS

21" x 36" 18 lbs2136SS

21" x 48" 23 lbs2148SS

21" x 24" 13 lbs2124SS

21" x 30" 15 lbs2130SS

24" x 24" 15 lbs2424SS

24" x 30" 17 lbs2430SS

21" x 42" 21 lbs2142SS

24" x 42" 22 lbs2442SS

21" x 54" 25 lbs2154SS

18" x 42" 18 lbs1842SS

18" x 24" 11 lbs1824SS

18" x 30" 14 lbs1830SS

14" x 36" 14 lbs1436SS

14" x 42" 15 lbs1442SS

14" x 48" 17 lbs1448SS

14" x 54" 20 lbs1454SS

14" x 60" 22 lbs1460SS

14" x 72" 26 lbs1472SS

•	 Designed for storage of small parts that might 
	 normally fall through wire shelves
•	 Dual layer construction with double hemmed perimeter 	
	 with marine edge ensures maximum strength while 
	 retaining spillage and excellent corrosion resistance

SOLID SHELVES

Genuine Quantum modular wire systems offer a 
unique combination of shelf and post sizes in a 
variety of finishes to compliment any application.  
The all welded shelf construction is supported 
with architectural wire trusses to provide 
between 600 lb. and 800 lb. capacity per shelf.

Wire Shelves

CO M P O N E N T S  &  ACC E S S OR  I E S

SHELF SHIP
W" x L" WGTMODEL NO.

12" x 36" 7 lbs1236S

12" x 48" 9 lbs1248S

12" x 60" 14 lbs1260S

12" x 72" 17 lbs1272S

14" x 30" 7 lbs1430S

14" x 36" 8 lbs1436S

14" x 42" 10 lbs1442S

14" x 48" 11 lbs1448S

14" x 54" 12 lbs1454S

14" x 60" 14 lbs1460S

14" x 72" 17 lbs1472S

18" x 24" 7 lbs1824S

18" x 30" 8 lbs1830S

18" x 36" 10 lbs1836S

18" x 42" 11 lbs1842S

18" x 48" 14 lbs1848S

18" x 54" 15 lbs1854S

18" x 60" 17 lbs1860S

18" x 72" 20 lbs1872S

21" x 24" 8 lbs2124S

21" x 30" 9 lbs2130S

21" x 36" 11 lbs2136S

21" x 42" 12 lbs2142S

21" x 48" 14 lbs2148S

21" x 54" 16 lbs2154S

21" x 60" 18 lbs2160S

21" x 72" 24 lbs2172S

24" x 24" 9 lbs2424S

24" x 30" 11 lbs2430S

24" x 36" 13 lbs2436S

24" x 42" 15 lbs2442S

24" x 48" 16 lbs2448S

24" x 54" 18 lbs2454S

24" x 60" 21 lbs2460S

24" x 72" 26 lbs2472S

30" x 36" 15 lbs3036S

30" x 42" 18 lbs3042S

30" x 48" 21 lbs3048S

30" x 60" 27 lbs3060S

30" x 72" 31 lbs3072S

36" x 36" 18 lbs3636S

36" x 48" 23 lbs3648S

36" x 60" 29 lbs3660S

36" x 72" 35 lbs3672S

12" Deep Wire Shelves

14" Deep Wire Shelves

18" Deep Wire Shelves

21" Deep Wire Shelves

24" Deep Wire Shelves

30" Deep Wire Shelves

36" Deep Wire Shelves

SOLID SHELF WIRE SHELF

304
STAINLESS STEEL

Assembling 
WIRE SHELVING 

Units
is as easy as
1 - 2 - 3...

1. Snap plastic sleeve around 	
	 post.

2.  Slide shelf over sleeve for 	
	 secure locking.

3. Two “S-Hooks” are used to 	
	 connect add-on wire shelf 	
	 to starter units.



STARTER KITS

SHELF SHIP
W" x L" MODEL NO. WGT

SHIP
WGT MODEL NO.

12" x 36" WR54-1236S 36 lbsAD54-1236S40 lbs

54"H WIRE SHELVING 4 SHELVES

SHIP
MODEL NO. WGT

SHIP
WGT MODEL NO.

WR54-1236S-5 45 lbsAD54-1236S-547 lbs

STARTER KIT ADD-ON KIT STARTER KIT ADD-ON KIT

54"H WIRE SHELVING 5 SHELVES

12" x 48" 48 lbsWR54-1248S 44 lbsAD54-1248S
12" x 60" WR54-1260S 52 lbsAD54-1260S
12" x 72" 64 lbsWR54-1272S 60 lbsAD54-1272S

56 lbs
57 lbsWR54-1248S-5 55 lbsAD54-1248S-5

WR54-1260S-5 68 lbsAD54-1260S-5
81 lbsWR54-1272S-5 79 lbsAD54-1272S-5
70 lbs

14" x 30" 40 lbsWR54-1430S 36 lbsAD54-1430S
14" x 36" WR54-1436S 40 lbsAD54-1436S
14" x 42" 52 lbsWR54-1442S 48 lbsAD54-1442S
14" x 48" 56 lbsWR54-1448S 52 lbsAD54-1448S
14" x 54" 60 lbsWR54-1454S 56 lbsAD54-1454S
14" x 60" WR54-1460S 64 lbsAD54-1460S
14" x 72" 80 lbsWR54-1472S 76 lbsAD54-1472S
18" x 24" WR54-1824S 36 lbsAD54-1824S
18" x 30" 44 lbsWR54-1830S 40 lbsAD54-1830S
18" x 36" WR54-1836S 48 lbsAD54-1836S
18" x 42" 56 lbsWR54-1842S 52 lbsAD54-1842S
18" x 48" 60 lbsWR54-1848S 56 lbsAD54-1848S
18" x 54" 72 lbsWR54-1854S 68 lbsAD54-1854S
18" x 60" WR54-1860S 76 lbsAD54-1860S
18" x 72" 92 lbsWR54-1872S 88 lbsAD54-1872S
21" x 24" WR54-2124S 40 lbsAD54-2124S
21" x 30" 48 lbsWR54-2130S 44 lbsAD54-2130S
21" x 36" WR54-2136S 52 lbsAD54-2136S
21" x 42" 60 lbsWR54-2142S 56 lbsAD54-2142S
21" x 48" 68 lbsWR54-2148S 64 lbsAD54-2148S
21" x 54" 76 lbsWR54-2154S 72 lbsAD54-2154S
21" x 60" WR54-2160S 88 lbsAD54-2160S
21" x 72" 108 lbsWR54-2172S 104 lbsAD54-2172S
24" x 24" WR54-2424S 44 lbsAD54-2424S
24" x 30" 56 lbsWR54-2430S 52 lbsAD54-2430S
24" x 36" WR54-2436S 60 lbsAD54-2436S
24" x 42" 72 lbsWR54-2442S 68 lbsAD54-2442S
24" x 48" 76 lbsWR54-2448S 72 lbsAD54-2448S
24" x 54" 84 lbsWR54-2454S 80 lbsAD54-2454S
24" x 60" WR54-2460S 92 lbsAD54-2460S
24" x 72" 116 lbsWR54-2472S 112 lbsAD54-2472S
30" x 36" WR54-3036S 68 lbsAD54-3036S
30" x 42" 84 lbsWR54-3042S 80 lbsAD54-3042S
30" x 48" 96 lbsWR54-3048S 92 lbsAD54-3048S
30" x 60" WR54-3060S 116 lbsAD54-3060S
30" x 72" 136 lbsWR54-3072S 132 lbsAD54-3072S
36" x 36" 84 lbsWR54-3636S 80 lbsAD54-3636S
36" x 48" 104 lbsWR54-3648S 100 lbsAD54-3648S
36" x 60"

44 lbs

68 lbs

40 lbs

52 lbs

80 lbs

44 lbs

56 lbs

84 lbs

48 lbs

64 lbs

96 lbs

72 lbs

120 lbs

128 lbsWR54-3660S 124 lbsAD54-3660S
36" x 72" 136 lbsWR54-3672S 132 lbsAD54-3672S

Shelving units include 4 posts and 4 or 5 shelves.  Add-On units include 2 posts, 4 or 5 shelves and 8 or 10 S-Hooks.

47 lbsWR54-1430S-5 45 lbsAD54-1430S-5
WR54-1436S-5 50 lbsAD54-1436S-5

62 lbsWR54-1442S-5 60 lbsAD54-1442S-5
67 lbsWR54-1448S-5 65 lbsAD54-1448S-5
72 lbsWR54-1454S-5 70 lbsAD54-1454S-5

WR54-1460S-5 80 lbsAD54-1460S-5
97 lbsWR54-1472S-5 95 lbsAD54-1472S-5

WR54-1824S-5 45 lbsAD54-1824S-5
52 lbsWR54-1830S-5 50 lbsAD54-1830S-5

WR54-1836S-5 60 lbsAD54-1836S-5
67 lbsWR54-1842S-5 65 lbsAD54-1842S-5
74 lbsWR54-1848S-5 72 lbsAD54-1848S-5
87 lbsWR54-1854S-5 81 lbsAD54-1854S-5

WR54-1860S-5 95 lbsAD54-1860S-5
112 lbsWR54-1872S-5 58 lbsAD54-1872S-5

WR54-2124S-5 50 lbsAD54-2124S-5
57 lbsWR54-2130S-5 59 lbsAD54-2130S-5

WR54-2136S-5 65 lbsAD54-2136S-5
72 lbsWR54-2142S-5 70 lbsAD54-2142S-5
82 lbsWR54-2148S-5 84 lbsAD54-2148S-5
92 lbsWR54-2154S-5 94 lbsAD54-2154S-5

WR54-2160S-5 108 lbsAD54-2160S-5
132 lbsWR54-2172S-5 130 lbsAD54-2172S-5

WR54-2424S-5 55 lbsAD54-2424S-5
67 lbsWR54-2430S-5 65 lbsAD54-2430S-5

WR54-2436S-5 75 lbsAD54-2436S-5
87 lbsWR54-2442S-5 85 lbsAD54-2442S-5
92 lbsWR54-2448S-5 90 lbsAD54-2448S-5

102 lbsWR54-2454S-5 100 lbsAD54-2454S-5
WR54-2460S-5 115 lbsAD54-2460S-5

142 lbsWR54-2472S-5 142 lbsAD54-2472S-5
WR54-3036S-5 85 lbsAD54-3036S-5

102 lbsWR54-3042S-5 100 lbsAD54-3042S-5
117 lbsWR54-3048S-5 115 lbsAD54-3048S-5

WR54-3060S-5 145 lbsAD54-3060S-5
167 lbsWR54-3072S-5 165 lbsAD54-3072S-5
102 lbsWR54-3636S-5 100 lbsAD54-3636S-5
127 lbsWR54-3648S-5 125 lbsAD54-3648S-5

52 lbs

82 lbs

47 lbs

62 lbs

97 lbs

52 lbs

67 lbs

102 lbs

57 lbs

77 lbs

117 lbs

87 lbs

147 lbs

157 lbsWR54-3660S-5 155 lbsAD54-3660S-5
171 lbsWR54-3672S-5 169 lbsAD54-3672S-5

SHELF SHIP
W" x L" MODEL NO. WGT

SHIP
WGT MODEL NO.

12" x 36" WR63-1236S AD63-1236S

63"H WIRE SHELVING 4 SHELVES

SHIP
MODEL NO. WGT

SHIP
WGT MODEL NO.

WR63-1236S-5 AD63-1236S-5

STARTER KIT ADD-ON KIT STARTER KIT ADD-ON KIT

63"H WIRE SHELVING 5 SHELVES

42 lbs 37 lbs 49 lbs 46 lbs
12" x 48" WR63-1248S AD63-1248S
12" x 60" WR63-1260S AD63-1260S
12" x 72" WR63-1272S AD63-1272S

WR63-1248S-5 AD63-1248S-5
WR63-1260S-5 AD63-1260S-5
WR63-1272S-5 AD63-1272S-5

52 lbs 43 lbs
60 lbs 51 lbs
68 lbs 59 lbs

74 lbs
56 lbs61 lbs
69 lbs

85 lbs 80 lbs
14" x 30" WR63-1430S AD63-1430S
14" x 36" WR63-1436S AD63-1436S
14" x 42" WR63-1442S AD63-1442S
14" x 48" WR63-1448S AD63-1448S
14" x 54" WR63-1454S AD63-1454S
14" x 60" WR63-1460S AD63-1460S
14" x 72" WR63-1472S AD63-1472S
18" x 24" WR63-1824S AD63-1824S
18" x 30" WR63-1830S AD63-1830S
18" x 36" WR63-1836S AD63-1836S
18" x 42" WR63-1842S AD63-1842S
18" x 48" WR63-1848S AD63-1848S
18" x 54" WR63-1854S AD63-1854S
18" x 60" WR63-1860S AD63-1860S
18" x 72" WR63-1872S AD63-1872S
21" x 24" WR63-2124S AD63-2124S
21" x 30" WR63-2130S AD63-2130S
21" x 36" WR63-2136S AD63-2136S
21" x 42" WR63-2142S AD63-2142S
21" x 48" WR63-2148S AD63-2148S
21" x 54" WR63-2154S AD63-2154S
21" x 60" WR63-2160S AD63-2160S
21" x 72" WR63-2172S AD63-2172S
24" x 24" WR63-2424S AD63-2424S
24" x 30" WR63-2430S AD63-2430S
24" x 36" WR63-2436S AD63-2436S
24" x 42" WR63-2442S AD63-2442S
24" x 48" WR63-2448S AD63-2448S
24" x 54" WR63-2454S AD63-2454S
24" x 60" WR63-2460S AD63-2460S
24" x 72" WR63-2472S AD63-2472S
30" x 36" WR63-3036S AD63-3036S
30" x 42" WR63-3042S AD63-3042S
30" x 48" WR63-3048S AD63-3048S
30" x 60" WR63-3060S AD63-3060S
30" x 72" WR63-3072S AD63-3072S
36" x 36" WR63-3636S AD63-3636S
36" x 48" WR63-3648S AD63-3648S
36" x 60" WR63-3660S AD63-3660S
36" x 72" WR63-3672S AD63-3672S

Shelving units include 4 posts and 4 or 5 shelves.  Add-On units include 2 posts, 4 or 5 shelves and 8 or 10 S-Hooks.

WR63-1430S-5 AD63-1430S-5
WR63-1436S-5 AD63-1436S-5
WR63-1442S-5 AD63-1442S-5
WR63-1448S-5 AD63-1448S-5
WR63-1454S-5 AD63-1454S-5
WR63-1460S-5 AD63-1460S-5
WR63-1472S-5 AD63-1472S-5
WR63-1824S-5 AD63-1824S-5
WR63-1830S-5 AD63-1830S-5
WR63-1836S-5 AD63-1836S-5
WR63-1842S-5 AD63-1842S-5
WR63-1848S-5 AD63-1848S-5
WR63-1854S-5 AD63-1854S-5
WR63-1860S-5 AD63-1860S-5
WR63-1872S-5 AD63-1872S-5
WR63-2124S-5 AD63-2124S-5
WR63-2130S-5 AD63-2130S-5
WR63-2136S-5 AD63-2136S-5
WR63-2142S-5 AD63-2142S-5
WR63-2148S-5 AD63-2148S-5
WR63-2154S-5 AD63-2154S-5
WR63-2160S-5 AD63-2160S-5
WR63-2172S-5 AD63-2172S-5
WR63-2424S-5 AD63-2424S-5
WR63-2430S-5 AD63-2430S-5
WR63-2436S-5 AD63-2436S-5
WR63-2442S-5 AD63-2442S-5
WR63-2448S-5 AD63-2448S-5
WR63-2454S-5 AD63-2454S-5
WR63-2460S-5 AD63-2460S-5
WR63-2472S-5 AD63-2472S-5
WR63-3036S-5 AD63-3036S-5
WR63-3042S-5 AD63-3042S-5
WR63-3048S-5 AD63-3048S-5
WR63-3060S-5 AD63-3060S-5
WR63-3072S-5 AD63-3072S-5
WR63-3636S-5 AD63-3636S-5
WR63-3648S-5 AD63-3648S-5
WR63-3660S-5 AD63-3660S-5
WR63-3672S-5 AD63-3672S-5

44 lbs 35 lbs
48 lbs 39 lbs
56 lbs 47 lbs
60 lbs 51 lbs
64 lbs 55 lbs
72 lbs 63 lbs
84 lbs 75 lbs
44 lbs 35 lbs
48 lbs 39 lbs
54 lbs 49 lbs
58 lbs 53 lbs
62 lbs 57 lbs
74 lbs 69 lbs
82 lbs 77 lbs
94 lbs 89 lbs
46 lbs 41 lbs
50 lbs 45 lbs
58 lbs 53 lbs
62 lbs 57 lbs
70 lbs 65 lbs
78 lbs 73 lbs
86 lbs 81 lbs

110 lbs 105 lbs
50 lbs 45 lbs
58 lbs 53 lbs
66 lbs 61 lbs
74 lbs 69 lbs
78 lbs 73 lbs
86 lbs 81 lbs
98 lbs 93 lbs

118 lbs 113 lbs
74 lbs 69 lbs
86 lbs 81 lbs
98 lbs 93 lbs

122 lbs 117 lbs
138 lbs 133 lbs
86 lbs 81 lbs

106 lbs 101 lbs
130 lbs 125 lbs
138 lbs 133 lbs

51lbs 46 lbs
56 lbs 51 lbs
66 lbs 61 lbs
71 lbs 66 lbs
76 lbs 71 lbs
86 lbs 81 lbs

101 lbs 96 lbs
51 lbs 46 lbs
56 lbs 51 lbs
64 lbs 61 lbs
69 lbs 66 lbs
76 lbs 73 lbs
89 lbs 86 lbs
99 lbs 96 lbs

114 lbs 111 lbs
54 lbs 51 lbs
59 lbs 56 lbs
69 lbs 66 lbs
74 lbs 71 lbs
84 lbs 81 lbs
94 lbs 91 lbs

104 lbs 101 lbs
134 lbs 131 lbs
59 lbs 56 lbs
69 lbs 66 lbs
79 lbs 76 lbs
89 lbs 86 lbs
94 lbs 91 lbs

104 lbs 101 lbs
119 lbs 116 lbs
144 lbs 141 lbs
89 lbs 86 lbs

104 lbs 101 lbs
119 lbs 116 lbs
149 lbs 146 lbs
169 lbs 166 lbs
104 lbs 101 lbs
129 lbs 126 lbs
159 lbs 156 lbs
173 lbs 170 lbs

5 4 ” &  6 3 ” W I R E  S H E LV I N G  U N I T S

Heavy-duty shelving unit allows up to 800 lb. 
shelf capacity.  Starter kits come complete with 4 
posts and 4 or 5 shelves. Additional shelves may 
be purchased separately.  Mobilize starter kit 
shelving unit using optional mobile kit, WR-00 
or WR-00H. 

MOBILIZE YOUR 
WIRE SHELVING
DB - Donut Bumper   
Non-marking donut bumper 
used to protect walls and help 
cushion impact.

WR-00H (Mobile Kit)*  
Set of four swivel polyurethane 
5” x 1-1/4” casters, two with 
brakes.  Can be used with all 
units shown.  1,200 lb. load 
capacity.  *Mobile kits
recommended only for shelves 
18” and wider.

ADD-ON KITS
Additional Add-On kit allows you to expand your Starter 
kit by sharing a set of posts. Configuration options include 
back to back, right angles (L-Shape) and straight line.  Add-
On kits come complete with 2 posts, 4 or 5 shelves and 8 or 
10 S-Hooks.  Additional shelves and posts may be purchased 
separately.  Units with Add-On kit cannot be made mobile.  

BACK TO BACK

Right angle (L-SHAPE)

Straight LINE



STARTER KITS

SHELF SHIP
W" x L" MODEL NO. WGT

SHIP
WGT MODEL NO.

12" x 36" WR74-1236S AD74-1236S

74"H WIRE SHELVING 4 SHELVES

SHIP
MODEL NO. WGT

SHIP
WGT MODEL NO.

WR74-1236S-5 AD74-1236S-5

STARTER KIT ADD-ON KIT STARTER KIT ADD-ON KIT

74"H WIRE SHELVING 5 SHELVES

44 lbs 38 lbs 51 lbs 47 lbs
12" x 48" WR74-1248S AD74-1248S
12" x 60" WR74-1260S AD74-1260S
12" x 72" WR74-1272S AD74-1272S

WR74-1248S-5 AD74-1248S-5
WR74-1260S-5 AD74-1260S-5
WR74-1272S-5 AD74-1272S-5

52 lbs 46 lbs
60 lbs 54 lbs
68 lbs 62 lbs

61 lbs 57 lbs
74 lbs 70 lbs
85 lbs 81 lbs

14" x 30" WR74-1430S AD74-1430S
14" x 36" WR74-1436S AD74-1436S
14" x 42" WR74-1442S AD74-1442S
14" x 48" WR74-1448S AD74-1448S
14" x 54" WR74-1454S AD74-1454S
14" x 60" WR74-1460S AD74-1460S
14" x 72" WR74-1472S AD74-1472S
18" x 24" WR74-1824S AD74-1824S
18" x 30" WR74-1830S AD74-1830S
18" x 36" WR74-1836S AD74-1836S
18" x 42" WR74-1842S AD74-1842S
18" x 48" WR74-1848S AD74-1848S
18" x 54" WR74-1854S AD74-1854S
18" x 60" WR74-1860S AD74-1860S
18" x 72" WR74-1872S AD74-1872S
21" x 24" WR74-2124S AD74-2124S
21" x 30" WR74-2130S AD74-2130S
21" x 36" WR74-2136S AD74-2136S
21" x 42" WR74-2142S AD74-2142S
21" x 48" WR74-2148S AD74-2148S
21" x 54" WR74-2154S AD74-2154S
21" x 60" WR74-2160S AD74-2160S
21" x 72" WR74-2172S AD74-2172S
24" x 24" WR74-2424S AD74-2424S
24" x 30" WR74-2430S AD74-2430S
24" x 36" WR74-2436S AD74-2436S
24" x 42" WR74-2442S AD74-2442S
24" x 48" WR74-2448S AD74-2448S
24" x 54" WR74-2454S AD74-2454S
24" x 60" WR74-2460S AD74-2460S
24" x 72" WR74-2472S AD74-2472S
30" x 36" WR74-3036S AD74-3036S
30" x 42" WR74-3042S AD74-3042S
30" x 48" WR74-3048S AD74-3048S
30" x 60" WR74-3060S AD74-3060S
30" x 72" WR74-3072S AD74-3072S
36" x 36" WR74-3636S AD74-3636S
36" x 48" WR74-3648S AD74-3648S
36" x 60" WR74-3660S AD74-3660S
36" x 72" WR74-3672S AD74-3672S

Shelving units include 4 posts and 4 or 5 shelves.  Add-On units include 2 posts, 4 or 5 shelves and 8 or 10 S-Hooks.

WR74-1430S-5 AD74-1430S-5
WR74-1436S-5 AD74-1436S-5
WR74-1442S-5 AD74-1442S-5
WR74-1448S-5 AD74-1448S-5
WR74-1454S-5 AD74-1454S-5
WR74-1460S-5 AD74-1460S-5
WR74-1472S-5 AD74-1472S-5
WR74-1824S-5 AD74-1824S-5
WR74-1830S-5 AD74-1830S-5
WR74-1836S-5 AD74-1836S-5
WR74-1842S-5 AD74-1842S-5
WR74-1848S-5 AD74-1848S-5
WR74-1854S-5 AD74-1854S-5
WR74-1860S-5 AD74-1860S-5
WR74-1872S-5 AD74-1872S-5
WR74-2124S-5 AD74-2124S-5
WR74-2130S-5 AD74-2130S-5
WR74-2136S-5 AD74-2136S-5
WR74-2142S-5 AD74-2142S-5
WR74-2148S-5 AD74-2148S-5
WR74-2154S-5 AD74-2154S-5
WR74-2160S-5 AD74-2160S-5
WR74-2172S-5 AD74-2172S-5
WR74-2424S-5 AD74-2424S-5
WR74-2430S-5 AD74-2430S-5
WR74-2436S-5 AD74-2436S-5
WR74-2442S-5 AD74-2442S-5
WR74-2448S-5 AD74-2448S-5
WR74-2454S-5 AD74-2454S-5
WR74-2460S-5 AD74-2460S-5
WR74-2472S-5 AD74-2472S-5
WR74-3036S-5 AD74-3036S-5
WR74-3042S-5 AD74-3042S-5
WR74-3048S-5 AD74-3048S-5
WR74-3060S-5 AD74-3060S-5
WR74-3072S-5 AD74-3072S-5
WR74-3636S-5 AD74-3636S-5
WR74-3648S-5 AD74-3648S-5
WR74-3660S-5 AD74-3660S-5
WR74-3672S-5 AD74-3672S-5

44 lbs 38 lbs
48 lbs 42 lbs
56 lbs 50 lbs
60 lbs 54 lbs
64 lbs 58 lbs
72 lbs 66 lbs
84 lbs 78 lbs
44 lbs 38 lbs
48 lbs 42 lbs
56 lbs 50 lbs
60 lbs 54 lbs
64 lbs 58 lbs
76 lbs 70 lbs
84 lbs 78 lbs
96 lbs 90 lbs
48 lbs 42 lbs
52 lbs 46 lbs
60 lbs 54 lbs
64 lbs 58 lbs
72 lbs 66 lbs
80 lbs 74 lbs
88 lbs 82 lbs

112 lbs 106 lbs
52 lbs 46 lbs
60 lbs 54 lbs
68 lbs 62 lbs
76 lbs 70 lbs
80 lbs 74 lbs
88 lbs 82 lbs

100 lbs 94 lbs
120 lbs 114 lbs
76 lbs 70 lbs
88 lbs 82 lbs

100 lbs 94 lbs
124 lbs 118 lbs
140 lbs 134 lbs
88 lbs 82 lbs

108 lbs 102 lbs
132 lbs 126 lbs
140 lbs 134 lbs

51 lbs 47 lbs
56 lbs 52 lbs
66 lbs 62 lbs
71 lbs 67 lbs
76 lbs 72 lbs
86 lbs 82 lbs

101 lbs 97 lbs
51 lbs 47 lbs
56 lbs 52 lbs
66 lbs 62 lbs
71 lbs 67 lbs
78 lbs 74 lbs
91 lbs 87 lbs

101 lbs 97 lbs
116 lbs 112 lbs
56 lbs 52 lbs
61 lbs 57 lbs
71 lbs 67 lbs
76 lbs 72 lbs
86 lbs 82 lbs
96 lbs 92 lbs

106 lbs 102 lbs
136 lbs 132 lbs
61 lbs 57 lbs
71 lbs 67 lbs
81 lbs 77 lbs
91 lbs 87 lbs
96 lbs 92 lbs

106 lbs 102 lbs
121 lbs 117 lbs
146 lbs 142 lbs
91 lbs 87 lbs

106 lbs 102 lbs
121 lbs 117 lbs
151 lbs 147 lbs
171 lbs 167 lbs
106 lbs 102 lbs
131 lbs 127 lbs
161 lbs 157 lbs
175 lbs 171 lbs

SHELF SHIP
W" x L" MODEL NO. WGT

SHIP
WGT MODEL NO.

12" x 36" WR86-1236S AD86-1236S

86"H WIRE SHELVING 4 SHELVES

SHIP
MODEL NO. WGT

SHIP
WGT MODEL NO.

WR86-1236S-5 AD86-1236S-5

STARTER KIT ADD-ON KIT STARTER KIT ADD-ON KIT

86"H WIRE SHELVING 5 SHELVES

48 lbs 40 lbs 55 lbs 49 lbs
12" x 48" WR86-1248S AD86-1248S
12" x 60" WR86-1260S AD86-1260S
12" x 72" WR86-1272S AD86-1272S

WR86-1248S-5 AD86-1248S-5
WR86-1260S-5 AD86-1260S-5
WR86-1272S-5 AD86-1272S-5

56 lbs 48 lbs
64 lbs 56 lbs
72 lbs 64 lbs

65 lbs 59 lbs
78 lbs 72 lbs
89 lbs 83 lbs

14" x 30" WR86-1430S AD86-1430S
14" x 36" WR86-1436S AD86-1436S
14" x 42" WR86-1442S AD86-1442S
14" x 48" WR86-1448S AD86-1448S
14" x 54" WR86-1454S AD86-1454S
14" x 60" WR86-1460S AD86-1460S
14" x 72" WR86-1472S AD86-1472S
18" x 24" WR86-1824S AD86-1824S
18" x 30" WR86-1830S AD86-1830S
18" x 36" WR86-1836S AD86-1836S
18" x 42" WR86-1842S AD86-1842S
18" x 48" WR86-1848S AD86-1848S
18" x 54" WR86-1854S AD86-1854S
18" x 60" WR86-1860S AD86-1860S
18" x 72" WR86-1872S AD86-1872S
21" x 24" WR86-2124S AD86-2124S
21" x 30" WR86-2130S AD86-2130S
21" x 36" WR86-2136S AD86-2136S
21" x 42" WR86-2142S AD86-2142S
21" x 48" WR86-2148S AD86-2148S
21" x 54" WR86-2154S AD86-2154S
21" x 60" WR86-2160S AD86-2160S
21" x 72" WR86-2172S AD86-2172S
24" x 24" WR86-2424S AD86-2424S
24" x 30" WR86-2430S AD86-2430S
24" x 36" WR86-2436S AD86-2436S
24" x 42" WR86-2442S AD86-2442S
24" x 48" WR86-2448S AD86-2448S
24" x 54" WR86-2454S AD86-2454S
24" x 60" WR86-2460S AD86-2460S
24" x 72" WR86-2472S AD86-2472S
30" x 36" WR86-3036S AD86-3036S
30" x 42" WR86-3042S AD86-3042S
30" x 48" WR86-3048S AD86-3048S
30" x 60" WR86-3060S AD86-3060S
30" x 72" WR86-3072S AD86-3072S
36" x 36" WR86-3636S AD86-3636S
36" x 48" WR86-3648S AD86-3648S
36" x 60" WR86-3660S AD86-3660S
36" x 72" WR86-3672S AD86-3672S

Shelving units include 4 posts and 4 or 5 shelves.  Add-On units include 2 posts, 4 or 5 shelves and 8 or 10 S-Hooks.

WR86-1430S-5 AD86-1430S-5
WR86-1436S-5 AD86-1436S-5
WR86-1442S-5 AD86-1442S-5
WR86-1448S-5 AD86-1448S-5
WR86-1454S-5 AD86-1454S-5
WR86-1460S-5 AD86-1460S-5
WR86-1472S-5 AD86-1472S-5
WR86-1824S-5 AD86-1824S-5
WR86-1830S-5 AD86-1830S-5
WR86-1836S-5 AD86-1836S-5
WR86-1842S-5 AD86-1842S-5
WR86-1848S-5 AD86-1848S-5
WR86-1854S-5 AD86-1854S-5
WR86-1860S-5 AD86-1860S-5
WR86-1872S-5 AD86-1872S-5
WR86-2124S-5 AD86-2124S-5
WR86-2130S-5 AD86-2130S-5
WR86-2136S-5 AD86-2136S-5
WR86-2142S-5 AD86-2142S-5
WR86-2148S-5 AD86-2148S-5
WR86-2154S-5 AD86-2154S-5
WR86-2160S-5 AD86-2160S-5
WR86-2172S-5 AD86-2172S-5
WR86-2424S-5 AD86-2424S-5
WR86-2430S-5 AD86-2430S-5
WR86-2436S-5 AD86-2436S-5
WR86-2442S-5 AD86-2442S-5
WR86-2448S-5 AD86-2448S-5
WR86-2454S-5 AD86-2454S-5
WR86-2460S-5 AD86-2460S-5
WR86-2472S-5 AD86-2472S-5
WR86-3036S-5 AD86-3036S-5
WR86-3042S-5 AD86-3042S-5
WR86-3048S-5 AD86-3048S-5
WR86-3060S-5 AD86-3060S-5
WR86-3072S-5 AD86-3072S-5
WR86-3636S-5 AD86-3636S-5
WR86-3648S-5 AD86-3648S-5
WR86-3660S-5 AD86-3660S-5
WR86-3672S-5 AD86-3672S-5

48 lbs 40 lbs
52 lbs 44 lbs
60 lbs 52 lbs
64 lbs 56 lbs
68 lbs 60 lbs
76 lbs 68 lbs
88 lbs 80 lbs
48 lbs 40 lbs
52 lbs 44 lbs
60 lbs 52 lbs
64 lbs 56 lbs
68 lbs 60 lbs
80 lbs 72 lbs
88 lbs 80 lbs

100 lbs 92 lbs
52 lbs 44 lbs
56 lbs 48 lbs
64 lbs 56 lbs
68 lbs 60 lbs
76 lbs 68 lbs
84 lbs 76 lbs
92 lbs 84 lbs

116 lbs 108 lbs
56 lbs 48 lbs
64 lbs 56 lbs
72 lbs 64 lbs
80 lbs 72 lbs
84 lbs 76 lbs
92 lbs 84 lbs

104 lbs 96 lbs
124 lbs 116 lbs
80 lbs 72 lbs
92 lbs 84 lbs

104 lbs 96 lbs
128 lbs 120 lbs
144 lbs 136 lbs
92 lbs 84 lbs

112 lbs 104 lbs
136 lbs 128 lbs
144 lbs 136 lbs

55 lbs 49 lbs
60 lbs 54 lbs
70 lbs 64 lbs
75 lbs 69 lbs
80 lbs 74 lbs
90 lbs 84 lbs

105 lbs 99 lbs
55 lbs 49 lbs
60 lbs 54 lbs
60 lbs 64 lbs
75 lbs 69 lbs
82 lbs 76 lbs
95 lbs 89 lbs

105 lbs 99 lbs
120 lbs 114 lbs
60 lbs 54 lbs
65 lbs 59 lbs
75 lbs 69 lbs
80 lbs 74 lbs
90 lbs 114 lbs

100 lbs 94 lbs
110 lbs 104 lbs
140 lbs 134 lbs
65 lbs 59 lbs
75 lbs 69 lbs
85 lbs 79 lbs
95 lbs 89 lbs

100 lbs 94 lbs
110 lbs 104 lbs
125 lbs 119 lbs
150 lbs 144 lbs
95 lbs 89 lbs

110 lbs 104 lbs
125 lbs 119 lbs
155 lbs 149 lbs
175 lbs 169 lbs
110 lbs 104 lbs
135 lbs 129 lbs
165 lbs 159 lbs
179 lbs 173 lbs

7 4 ” &  8 6 ” W I R E  S H E LV I N G  U N I T S

Heavy-duty shelving unit allows up to 800 lb. 
shelf capacity.  Starter kits come complete with 4 
posts and 4 or 5 shelves. Additional shelves may 
be purchased separately.  Mobilize starter kit 
shelving unit using optional mobile kit, WR-00 
or WR-00H. 
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WIRE SHELVING
ADD-ON LAYOUT

OPTIONS 

S-HOOKS
For continuous runs 

of shelving.  
Two hooks should be 

placed per shelf where two 
posts are not utilized.

ADD-ON KITS
Additional Add-On kit allows you to expand your Starter 
kit by sharing a set of posts. Configuration options include 
back to back, right angles (L-Shape) and straight line.  Add-
On kits come complete with 2 posts, 4 or 5 shelves and 8 or 
10 S-Hooks.  Additional shelves and posts may be purchased 
separately.  Units with Add-On kit cannot be made mobile.  
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MOBILIZE YOUR SHELVING
DB - Donut Bumper   
Non-marking donut bumper used to 
protect walls and help cushion impact.

WR-00H (Mobile Kit)*  
Set of four swivel polyurethane 
5” x 1-1/4” casters, two with brakes.  
Can be used with all units shown.  1,200 lb. 
load capacity.  *Mobile kits recommended 
only for shelves 18” and wider.

WRS4-54-1436SS WRSAD4-54-1436SS
WRS4-54-1442SS WRSAD4-54-1442SS
WRS4-54-1448SS WRSAD4-54-1448SS
WRS4-54-1454SS WRSAD4-54-1454SS
WRS4-54-1460SS WRSAD4-54-1460SS
WRS4-54-1472SS WRSAD4-54-1472SS
WRS4-54-1824SS WRSAD4-54-1824SS
WRS4-54-1830SS WRSAD4-54-1830SS
WRS4-54-1836SS WRSAD4-54-1836SS
WRS4-54-1842SS WRSAD4-54-1842SS
WRS4-54-1848SS WRSAD4-54-1848SS
WRS4-54-1854SS WRSAD4-54-1854SS
WRS4-54-1860SS WRSAD4-54-1860SS
WRS4-54-1872SS WRSAD4-54-1872SS
WRS4-54-2124SS WRSAD4-54-2124SS
WRS4-54-2130SS WRSAD4-54-2130SS
WRS4-54-2136SS WRSAD4-54-2136SS
WRS4-54-2142SS WRSAD4-54-2142SS
WRS4-54-2148SS WRSAD4-54-2148SS
WRS4-54-2154SS WRSAD4-54-2154SS
WRS4-54-2160SS WRSAD4-54-2160SS
WRS4-54-2172SS WRSAD4-54-2172SS
WRS4-54-2424SS WRSAD4-54-2424SS
WRS4-54-2430SS WRSAD4-54-2430SS
WRS4-54-2436SS WRSAD4-54-2436SS
WRS4-54-2442SS WRSAD4-54-2442SS
WRS4-54-2448SS WRSAD4-54-2448SS
WRS4-54-2454SS WRSAD4-54-2454SS
WRS4-54-2460SS WRSAD4-54-2460SS
WRS4-54-2472SS WRSAD4-54-2472SS

Shelving units include 4 posts and 4 shelves.  Add-On units include 2 posts, 4 shelves and 8 shelf clamps.

68 lbs 65 lbs
72 lbs 69 lbs
80 lbs 77 lbs
92 lbs 89 lbs

100 lbs 97 lbs
116 lbs 113 lbs
56 lbs 53 lbs
68 lbs 65 lbs
76 lbs 73 lbs
84 lbs 81 lbs
92 lbs 89 lbs

100 lbs 97 lbs
108 lbs 105 lbs
120 lbs 117 lbs
64 lbs 61 lbs
72 lbs 69 lbs
84 lbs 81 lbs
96 lbs 93 lbs

104 lbs 101 lbs
112 lbs 109 lbs
124 lbs 121 lbs
132 lbs 129 lbs
72 lbs 69 lbs
80 lbs 77 lbs
88 lbs 85 lbs

100 lbs 97 lbs
108 lbs 105 lbs
124 lbs 121 lbs
136 lbs 133 lbs
148 lbs 145 lbs

SHELF SHIP
W" x L" MODEL NO. WGT

SHIP
WGT MODEL NO.

54"H STAINLESS SOLID SHELVING 4 SHELVES

STARTER KIT ADD-ON KIT STARTER KIT ADD-ON KIT

63"H STAINLESS  SOLID SHELVING 4 SHELVES

14" x 36"
14" x 42"
14" x 48"
14" x 54"
14" x 60"
14" x 72"
18" x 24"
18" x 30"
18" x 36"
18" x 42"
18" x 48"
18" x 54"
18" x 60"
18" x 72"
21" x 24"
21" x 30"
21" x 36"
21" x 42"
21" x 48"
21" x 54"
21" x 60"
21" x 72"
24" x 24"
24" x 30"
24" x 36"
24" x 42"
24" x 48"
24" x 54"
24" x 60"
24" x 72"

WRS4-63-1436SS WRSAD4-63-1436SS
WRS4-63-1442SS WRSAD4-63-1442SS
WRS4-63-1448SS WRSAD4-63-1448SS
WRS4-63-1454SS WRSAD4-63-1454SS
WRS4-63-1460SS WRSAD4-63-1460SS
WRS4-63-1472SS WRSAD4-63-1472SS
WRS4-63-1824SS WRSAD4-63-1824SS
WRS4-63-1830SS WRSAD4-63-1830SS
WRS4-63-1836SS WRSAD4-63-1836SS
WRS4-63-1842SS WRSAD4-63-1842SS
WRS4-63-1848SS WRSAD4-63-1848SS
WRS4-63-1854SS WRSAD4-63-1854SS
WRS4-63-1860SS WRSAD4-63-1860SS
WRS4-63-1872SS WRSAD4-63-1872SS
WRS4-63-2124SS WRSAD4-63-2124SS
WRS4-63-2130SS WRSAD4-63-2130SS
WRS4-63-2136SS WRSAD4-63-2136SS
WRS4-63-2142SS WRSAD4-63-2142SS
WRS4-63-2148SS WRSAD4-63-2148SS
WRS4-63-2154SS WRSAD4-63-2154SS
WRS4-63-2160SS WRSAD4-63-2160SS
WRS4-63-2172SS WRSAD4-63-2172SS
WRS4-63-2424SS WRSAD4-63-2424SS
WRS4-63-2430SS WRSAD4-63-2430SS
WRS4-63-2436SS WRSAD4-63-2436SS
WRS4-63-2442SS WRSAD4-63-2442SS
WRS4-63-2448SS WRSAD4-63-2448SS
WRS4-63-2454SS WRSAD4-63-2454SS
WRS4-63-2460SS WRSAD4-63-2460SS
WRS4-63-2472SS WRSAD4-63-2472SS

72 lbs
76 lbs
84 lbs
96 lbs

104 lbs
120 lbs
60 lbs
72 lbs
80 lbs
88 lbs
96 lbs

104 lbs
112 lbs
124 lbs
68 lbs
76 lbs
88 lbs

100 lbs
108 lbs
116 lbs
128 lbs
136 lbs
76 lbs
84 lbs
92 lbs

104 lbs
112 lbs
128 lbs
140 lbs
152 lbs

67 lbs
71 lbs
79 lbs
91 lbs
99 lbs

115 lbs
55 lbs
67 lbs
75 lbs
83 lbs
91 lbs
99 lbs

107 lbs
119 lbs
63 lbs
71 lbs
83 lbs
95 lbs

103 lbs
111 lbs
123 lbs
131 lbs
71 lbs
79 lbs
87 lbs
99 lbs

107 lbs
123 lbs
135 lbs
147 lbs

SHIP
MODEL NO. WGT

SHIP
WGT MODEL NO.

WRS4-74-1436SS WRSAD4-74-1436SS
WRS4-74-1442SS WRSAD4-74-1442SS
WRS4-74-1448SS WRSAD4-74-1448SS
WRS4-74-1454SS WRSAD4-74-1454SS
WRS4-74-1460SS WRSAD4-74-1460SS
WRS4-74-1472SS WRSAD4-74-1472SS
WRS4-74-1824SS WRSAD4-74-1824SS
WRS4-74-1830SS WRSAD4-74-1830SS
WRS4-74-1836SS WRSAD4-74-1836SS
WRS4-74-1842SS WRSAD4-74-1842SS
WRS4-74-1848SS WRSAD4-74-1848SS
WRS4-74-1854SS WRSAD4-74-1854SS
WRS4-74-1860SS WRSAD4-74-1860SS
WRS4-74-1872SS WRSAD4-74-1872SS
WRS4-74-2124SS WRSAD4-74-2124SS
WRS4-74-2130SS WRSAD4-74-2130SS
WRS4-74-2136SS WRSAD4-74-2136SS
WRS4-74-2142SS WRSAD4-74-2142SS
WRS4-74-2148SS WRSAD4-74-2148SS
WRS4-74-2154SS WRSAD4-74-2154SS
WRS4-74-2160SS WRSAD4-74-2160SS
WRS4-74-2172SS WRSAD4-74-2172SS
WRS4-74-2424SS WRSAD4-74-2424SS
WRS4-74-2430SS WRSAD4-74-2430SS
WRS4-74-2436SS WRSAD4-74-2436SS
WRS4-74-2442SS WRSAD4-74-2442SS
WRS4-74-2448SS WRSAD4-74-2448SS
WRS4-74-2454SS WRSAD4-74-2454SS
WRS4-74-2460SS WRSAD4-74-2460SS
WRS4-74-2472SS WRSAD4-74-2472SS

72 lbs 67 lbs
76 lbs 71 lbs
84 lbs 79 lbs
96 lbs 91 lbs

104 lbs 99 lbs
120 lbs 115 lbs
60 lbs 55 lbs
72 lbs 67 lbs
80 lbs 75 lbs
88 lbs 83 lbs
96 lbs 91 lbs

104 lbs 99 lbs
112 lbs 107 lbs
124 lbs 119 lbs
68 lbs 63 lbs
76 lbs 71 lbs
88 lbs 83 lbs

100 lbs 95 lbs
108 lbs 103 lbs
116 lbs 111 lbs
128 lbs 123 lbs
136 lbs 131 lbs
76 lbs 71 lbs
84 lbs 79 lbs
92 lbs 87 lbs

104 lbs 99 lbs
112 lbs 107 lbs
128 lbs 123 lbs
140 lbs 135 lbs
152 lbs 147 lbs

SHIP
MODEL NO. WGT

SHIP
WGT MODEL NO.

74"H STAINLESS SOLID SHELVING 4 SHELVES

STARTER KIT ADD-ON KIT STARTER KIT ADD-ON KIT

86"H STAINLESS SOLID SHELVING 4 SHELVES

WRS4-86-1436SS WRSAD4-86-1436SS
WRS4-86-1442SS WRSAD4-86-1442SS
WRS4-86-1448SS WRSAD4-86-1448SS
WRS4-86-1454SS WRSAD4-86-1454SS
WRS4-86-1460SS WRSAD4-86-1460SS
WRS4-86-1472SS WRSAD4-86-1472SS
WRS4-86-1824SS WRSAD4-86-1824SS
WRS4-86-1830SS WRSAD4-86-1830SS
WRS4-86-1836SS WRSAD4-86-1836SS
WRS4-86-1842SS WRSAD4-86-1842SS
WRS4-86-1848SS WRSAD4-86-1848SS
WRS4-86-1854SS WRSAD4-86-1854SS
WRS4-86-1860SS WRSAD4-86-1860SS
WRS4-86-1872SS WRSAD4-86-1872SS
WRS4-86-2124SS WRSAD4-86-2124SS
WRS4-86-2130SS WRSAD4-86-2130SS
WRS4-86-2136SS WRSAD4-86-2136SS
WRS4-86-2142SS WRSAD4-86-2142SS
WRS4-86-2148SS WRSAD4-86-2148SS
WRS4-86-2154SS WRSAD4-86-2154SS
WRS4-86-2160SS WRSAD4-86-2160SS
WRS4-86-2172SS WRSAD4-86-2172SS
WRS4-86-2424SS WRSAD4-86-2424SS
WRS4-86-2430SS WRSAD4-86-2430SS
WRS4-86-2436SS WRSAD4-86-2436SS
WRS4-86-2442SS WRSAD4-86-2442SS
WRS4-86-2448SS WRSAD4-86-2448SS
WRS4-86-2454SS WRSAD4-86-2454SS
WRS4-86-2460SS WRSAD4-86-2460SS
WRS4-86-2472SS WRSAD4-86-2472SS

76 lbs
80 lbs
88 lbs

100 lbs
108 lbs
124 lbs
64 lbs
76 lbs
84 lbs
92 lbs

100 lbs
108 lbs
116 lbs
128 lbs
72 lbs
80 lbs
92 lbs

104 lbs
112 lbs
120 lbs
132 lbs
140 lbs
80 lbs
88 lbs
96 lbs

108 lbs
116 lbs
132 lbs
144 lbs
156 lbs

69 lbs
73 lbs
81 lbs
93 lbs

101 lbs
117 lbs
57 lbs
69 lbs
77 lbs
85 lbs
93 lbs

101 lbs
109 lbs
121 lbs
65 lbs
73 lbs
85 lbs
97 lbs

105 lbs
113 lbs
125 lbs
133 lbs
73 lbs
81 lbs
89 lbs

101 lbs
109 lbs
125 lbs
137 lbs
149 lbs

SHIP
MODEL NO. WGT

SHIP
WGT MODEL NO.

QSMC
Shelf Clamp

Shelf Clamp eliminates 
2 post per shelving 

section.  Two QSMC clamps 
are required per shelf.
Finish: Aluminum

5 4 ”,  6 3 ”,  7 4 ” &  8 6 ” S O L I D  4  S H E LV I N G  U N I T S
STARTER KITS
Solid shelves are a solution where dirt, dust and 
spills are a potential issue.  The solid flat surface 
allows for storage from small to large items and 
the marine edge perimeter prevents spillage.  
The double hemmed 18 gauge 304 stainless 
steel gives the solid shelf excellent strength 
characteristics.  All solid shelf units consist of 4 
shelves and 4 posts.  Mobilize starter kit shelving 
unit using optional mobile kit WR-00H. 

ADD-ON KITS
Additional Add-On kit allows you to expand your 
Starter kit by sharing a set of posts. Configuration 
options include straight line, back to back and 
right angles (L-Shape).  Add-on units consist of 4 
shelves, 2 posts and 8 shelf clamps.  Additional 
shelves and posts may be purchased separately. 
Units with Add-On kit cannot be made mobile.  
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5 4 ”,  6 3 ”,  7 4 ” &  8 6 ” S O L I D  5  S H E LV I N G  U N I T S

WRS5-54-1436SS WRSAD5-54-1436SS
WRS5-54-1442SS WRSAD5-54-1442SS
WRS5-54-1448SS WRSAD5-54-1448SS
WRS5-54-1454SS WRSAD5-54-1454SS
WRS5-54-1460SS WRSAD5-54-1460SS
WRS5-54-1472SS WRSAD5-54-1472SS
WRS5-54-1824SS WRSAD5-54-1824SS
WRS5-54-1830SS WRSAD5-54-1830SS
WRS5-54-1836SS WRSAD5-54-1836SS
WRS5-54-1842SS WRSAD5-54-1842SS
WRS5-54-1848SS WRSAD5-54-1848SS
WRS5-54-1854SS WRSAD5-54-1854SS
WRS5-54-1860SS WRSAD5-54-1860SS
WRS5-54-1872SS WRSAD5-54-1872SS
WRS5-54-2124SS WRSAD5-54-2124SS
WRS5-54-2130SS WRSAD5-54-2130SS
WRS5-54-2136SS WRSAD5-54-2136SS
WRS5-54-2142SS WRSAD5-54-2142SS
WRS5-54-2148SS WRSAD5-54-2148SS
WRS5-54-2154SS WRSAD5-54-2154SS
WRS5-54-2160SS WRSAD5-54-2160SS
WRS5-54-2172SS WRSAD5-54-2172SS
WRS5-54-2424SS WRSAD5-54-2424SS
WRS5-54-2430SS WRSAD5-54-2430SS
WRS5-54-2436SS WRSAD5-54-2436SS
WRS5-54-2442SS WRSAD5-54-2442SS
WRS5-54-2448SS WRSAD5-54-2448SS
WRS5-54-2454SS WRSAD5-54-2454SS
WRS5-54-2460SS WRSAD5-54-2460SS
WRS5-54-2472SS WRSAD5-54-2472SS

Shelving units include 4 posts and 5 shelves.  Add-On units include 2 posts, 5 shelves and 10 shelf clamps.

82 lbs 79 lbs
87 lbs 84 lbs
97 lbs 94 lbs

112 lbs 109 lbs
122 lbs 119 lbs
142 lbs 139 lbs
67 lbs 64 lbs
82 lbs 79 lbs
92 lbs 89 lbs

102 lbs 99 lbs
112 lbs 109 lbs
122 lbs 119 lbs
132 lbs 129 lbs
147 lbs 144 lbs
77 lbs 74 lbs
87 lbs 84 lbs

102 lbs 99 lbs
117 lbs 114 lbs
127 lbs 124 lbs
137 lbs 134 lbs
152 lbs 149 lbs
162 lbs 159 lbs
87 lbs 84 lbs
97 lbs 94 lbs

107 lbs 104 lbs
122 lbs 119 lbs
132 lbs 129 lbs
152 lbs 149 lbs
167 lbs 164 lbs
182 lbs 179 lbs

SHELF SHIP
W" x L" MODEL NO. WGT

SHIP
WGT MODEL NO.

54"H STAINLESS SOLID SHELVING 5 SHELVES

STARTER KIT ADD-ON KIT STARTER KIT ADD-ON KIT

63"H STAINLESS SOLID SHELVING 5 SHELVES

14" x 36"
14" x 42"
14" x 48"
14" x 54"
14" x 60"
14" x 72"
18" x 24"
18" x 30"
18" x 36"
18" x 42"
18" x 48"
18" x 54"
18" x 60"
18" x 72"
21" x 24"
21" x 30"
21" x 36"
21" x 42"
21" x 48"
21" x 54"
21" x 60"
21" x 72"
24" x 24"
24" x 30"
24" x 36"
24" x 42"
24" x 48"
24" x 54"
24" x 60"
24" x 72"

WRS5-63-1436SS WRSAD5-63-1436SS
WRS5-63-1442SS WRSAD5-63-1442SS
WRS5-63-1448SS WRSAD5-63-1448SS
WRS5-63-1454SS WRSAD5-63-1454SS
WRS5-63-1460SS WRSAD5-63-1460SS
WRS5-63-1472SS WRSAD5-63-1472SS
WRS5-63-1824SS WRSAD5-63-1824SS
WRS5-63-1830SS WRSAD5-63-1830SS
WRS5-63-1836SS WRSAD5-63-1836SS
WRS5-63-1842SS WRSAD5-63-1842SS
WRS5-63-1848SS WRSAD5-63-1848SS
WRS5-63-1854SS WRSAD5-63-1854SS
WRS5-63-1860SS WRSAD5-63-1860SS
WRS5-63-1872SS WRSAD5-63-1872SS
WRS5-63-2124SS WRSAD5-63-2124SS
WRS5-63-2130SS WRSAD5-63-2130SS
WRS5-63-2136SS WRSAD5-63-2136SS
WRS5-63-2142SS WRSAD5-63-2142SS
WRS5-63-2148SS WRSAD5-63-2148SS
WRS5-63-2154SS WRSAD5-63-2154SS
WRS5-63-2160SS WRSAD5-63-2160SS
WRS5-63-2172SS WRSAD5-63-2172SS
WRS5-63-2424SS WRSAD5-63-2424SS
WRS5-63-2430SS WRSAD5-63-2430SS
WRS5-63-2436SS WRSAD5-63-2436SS
WRS5-63-2442SS WRSAD5-63-2442SS
WRS5-63-2448SS WRSAD5-63-2448SS
WRS5-63-2454SS WRSAD5-63-2454SS
WRS5-63-2460SS WRSAD5-63-2460SS
WRS5-63-2472SS WRSAD5-63-2472SS

86 lbs
91 lbs

101 lbs
116 lbs
126 lbs
146 lbs
71 lbs
86 lbs
96 lbs

106 lbs
116 lbs
126 lbs
136 lbs
151 lbs
81 lbs
91 lbs

106 lbs
121 lbs
131 lbs
141 lbs
156 lbs
166 lbs
91 lbs

101 lbs
111 lbs
126 lbs
136 lbs
156 lbs
171 lbs
186 lbs

81 lbs
86 lbs
96 lbs

111 lbs
121 lbs
141 lbs
66 lbs
81 lbs
91 lbs

101 lbs
111 lbs
121 lbs
131 lbs
146 lbs
76 lbs
86 lbs

101 lbs
116 lbs
126 lbs
136 lbs
151 lbs
161 lbs
86 lbs
96 lbs

106 lbs
121 lbs
131 lbs
151 lbs
166 lbs
181 lbs

SHIP
MODEL NO. WGT

SHIP
WGT MODEL NO.

WRS5-74-1436SS WRSAD5-74-1436SS
WRS5-74-1442SS WRSAD5-74-1442SS
WRS5-74-1448SS WRSAD5-74-1448SS
WRS5-74-1454SS WRSAD5-74-1454SS
WRS5-74-1460SS WRSAD5-74-1460SS
WRS5-74-1472SS WRSAD5-74-1472SS
WRS5-74-1824SS WRSAD5-74-1824SS
WRS5-74-1830SS WRSAD5-74-1830SS
WRS5-74-1836SS WRSAD5-74-1836SS
WRS5-74-1842SS WRSAD5-74-1842SS
WRS5-74-1848SS WRSAD5-74-1848SS
WRS5-74-1854SS WRSAD5-74-1854SS
WRS5-74-1860SS WRSAD5-74-1860SS
WRS5-74-1872SS WRSAD5-74-1872SS
WRS5-74-2124SS WRSAD5-74-2124SS
WRS5-74-2130SS WRSAD5-74-2130SS
WRS5-74-2136SS WRSAD5-74-2136SS
WRS5-74-2142SS WRSAD5-74-2142SS
WRS5-74-2148SS WRSAD5-74-2148SS
WRS5-74-2154SS WRSAD5-74-2154SS
WRS5-74-2160SS WRSAD5-74-2160SS
WRS5-74-2172SS WRSAD5-74-2172SS
WRS5-74-2424SS WRSAD5-74-2424SS
WRS5-74-2430SS WRSAD5-74-2430SS
WRS5-74-2436SS WRSAD5-74-2436SS
WRS5-74-2442SS WRSAD5-74-2442SS
WRS5-74-2448SS WRSAD5-74-2448SS
WRS5-74-2454SS WRSAD5-74-2454SS
WRS5-74-2460SS WRSAD5-74-2460SS
WRS5-74-2472SS WRSAD5-74-2472SS

86 lbs 81 lbs
91 lbs 86 lbs

101 lbs 91 lbs
116 lbs 111 lbs
126 lbs 121 lbs
146 lbs 141 lbs
71 lbs 66 lbs
86 lbs 81 lbs
96 lbs 91 lbs

106 lbs 101 lbs
116 lbs 111 lbs
126 lbs 121 lbs
136 lbs 131 lbs
151 lbs 151 lbs
81 lbs 76 lbs
91 lbs 86 lbs

106 lbs 101 lbs
121 lbs 116 lbs
131 lbs 121 lbs
141 lbs 136 lbs
156 lbs 151 lbs
166 lbs 186 lbs
91 lbs 86 lbs

101 lbs 96 lbs
111 lbs 106 lbs
126 lbs 121 lbs
136 lbs 131 lbs
156 lbs 151 lbs
171 lbs 166 lbs
186 lbs 181 lbs

SHIP
MODEL NO. WGT

SHIP
WGT MODEL NO.

74"H STAINLESS SOLID SHELVING 5 SHELVES

STARTER KIT ADD-ON KIT STARTER KIT ADD-ON KIT

86"H STAINLESS SOLID SHELVING 5 SHELVES

WRS5-86-1436SS WRSAD5-86-1436SS
WRS5-86-1442SS WRSAD5-86-1442SS
WRS5-86-1448SS WRSAD5-86-1448SS
WRS5-86-1454SS WRSAD5-86-1454SS
WRS5-86-1460SS WRSAD5-86-1460SS
WRS5-86-1472SS WRSAD5-86-1472SS
WRS5-86-1824SS WRSAD5-86-1824SS
WRS5-86-1830SS WRSAD5-86-1830SS
WRS5-86-1836SS WRSAD5-86-1836SS
WRS5-86-1842SS WRSAD5-86-1842SS
WRS5-86-1848SS WRSAD5-86-1848SS
WRS5-86-1854SS WRSAD5-86-1854SS
WRS5-86-1860SS WRSAD5-86-1860SS
WRS5-86-1872SS WRSAD5-86-1872SS
WRS5-86-2124SS WRSAD5-86-2124SS
WRS5-86-2130SS WRSAD5-86-2130SS
WRS5-86-2136SS WRSAD5-86-2136SS
WRS5-86-2142SS WRSAD5-86-2142SS
WRS5-86-2148SS WRSAD5-86-2148SS
WRS5-86-2154SS WRSAD5-86-2154SS
WRS5-86-2160SS WRSAD5-86-2160SS
WRS5-86-2172SS WRSAD5-86-2172SS
WRS5-86-2424SS WRSAD5-86-2424SS
WRS5-86-2430SS WRSAD5-86-2430SS
WRS5-86-2436SS WRSAD5-86-2436SS
WRS5-86-2442SS WRSAD5-86-2442SS
WRS5-86-2448SS WRSAD5-86-2448SS
WRS5-86-2454SS WRSAD5-86-2454SS
WRS5-86-2460SS WRSAD5-86-2460SS
WRS5-86-2472SS WRSAD5-86-2472SS

90 lbs
95 lbs

105 lbs
120 lbs
130 lbs
150 lbs
75 lbs
90 lbs

100 lbs
110 lbs
120 lbs
130 lbs
140 lbs
155 lbs
85 lbs
95 lbs

110 lbs
125 lbs
135 lbs
145 lbs
160 lbs
170 lbs
95 lbs

105 lbs
115 lbs
130 lbs
140 lbs
160 lbs
175 lbs
205 lbs

83 lbs
88 lbs
98 lbs

113 lbs
123 lbs
143 lbs
68 lbs
83 lbs
93 lbs

103 lbs
113 lbs
123 lbs
133 lbs
153 lbs
78 lbs
88 lbs

103 lbs
118 lbs
123 lbs
138 lbs
153 lbs
188 lbs
88 lbs
98 lbs

108 lbs
123 lbs
133 lbs
153 lbs
168 lbs
198 lbs

SHIP
MODEL NO. WGT

SHIP
WGT MODEL NO.

STARTER KITS
Solid shelves are a solution where dirt, dust and 
spills are a potential issue.  The solid flat surface 
allows for storage from small to large items and 
the marine edge perimeter prevents spillage.  
The double hemmed 18 gauge 304 stainless 
steel gives the solid shelf excellent strength 
characteristics.  All solid shelf units consist of 5 
shelves and 4 posts.  Mobilize starter kit shelving 
unit using optional mobile kit WR-00H. 

ADD-ON KITS
Additional Add-On kit allows you to expand your 
Starter kit by sharing a set of posts. Configuration 
options include straight line, back to back and 
right angles (L-Shape).  Add-on units consist of 5 
shelves, 2 posts and 10 shelf clamps.  Additional 
shelves and posts may be purchased separately. 
Units with Add-On kit cannot be made mobile.  
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WRSC-1836-3

WRSC-1836-3SS

WRSC-1836SS-2S

WRSC-1836-2

29-1/2" H

HEIGHT 
FROM 

FLOOR TO 
TOP OF 

HANDLE

37-1/2" H

HEIGHT 
FROM 

FLOOR TO 
TOP SHELF

DIMENSIONS SHIP SHIP SHIP
W" x L" x H" MODEL NO. WGT MODEL NO. WGT MODEL NO. WGT

2 Wire Shelf 1 Wire & 1 Solid Shelf 2 Solid Shelf
Mobile Utility Cart Mobile Utility Cart Mobile Utility Cart

18" x 36" x 37-1/2" WRSC-1836-2 30 lbs WRSC-1836SS-2S 37 lbs WRSC-1836-2SS 44 lbs

18" x 42" x 37-1/2" WRSC-1842-2 32 lbs WRSC-1842SS-2S 41 lbs WRSC-1842-2SS 50 lbs

18" x 48" x 37-1/2" WRSC-1848-2 37 lbs WRSC-1848SS-2S 45 lbs WRSC-1848-2SS 56 lbs

24" x 36" x 37-1/2" WRSC-2436-2 36 lbs WRSC-2436SS-2S 42 lbs WRSC-2436-2SS 48 lbs

24" x 42" x 37-1/2" WRSC-2442-2 40 lbs WRSC-2442SS-2S 47 lbs WRSC-2442-2SS 54 lbs

24" x 48" x 37-1/2" WRSC-2448-2 44 lbs WRSC-2448SS-2S 52 lbs WRSC-2448-2SS 60 lbs
3 Wire Shelf 2 Wire & 1 Solid Shelf 3 Solid Shelf

Mobile Utility Cart Mobile Utility Cart Mobile Utility Cart

18" x 36" x 37-1/2" WRSC-1836-3 37 lbs WRSC-1836SS-3S 46 lbs WRSC-1836-3SS 60 lbs

18" x 42" x 37-1/2" WRSC-1842-3 42 lbs WRSC-1842SS-3S 49 lbs WRSC-1842-3SS 68 lbs

18" x 48" x 37-1/2" WRSC-1848-3 48 lbs WRSC-1848SS-3S 52 lbs WRSC-1848-3SS 76 lbs

24" x 36" x 37-1/2" WRSC-2436-3 49 lbs WRSC-2436SS-3S 55 lbs WRSC-2436-3SS 67 lbs

24" x 42" x 37-1/2" WRSC-2442-3 55 lbs WRSC-2442SS-3S 62 lbs WRSC-2442-3SS 76 lbs

24" x 48" x 37-1/2" WRSC-2448-3 60 lbs WRSC-2448SS-3S 68 lbs WRSC-2448-3SS 84 lbs

WIRE SHELF WIRE & SOLID SHELF SOLID SHELF

WIRE UTILITY CARTS
Give versatility to any operation: 
Food service, hospitals and main-
tenance.  Carts consists of 2 u-handles, 
4 donut bumpers, 4 swivel casters       
(2 with brakes) and wire or solid shelf 
combinations.

sales@quantumstorage.com
www.quantumstorage.com

Toll-Free
1-800-685-4665
Fax 
305-688-2790

CORPORATE
HEADQUARTERS
15800 NW 15th Avenue
Miami, Florida 33169
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